HIGH-END DIGITAL MULTIMETER
手持式
功率万用表
广泛适用于电气工程
测量行业
如今，万用表仍然是电气工程领域不可或缺的应用很广的测试
工具.专业便携功率表 METRAHIT ENERGY 带电能质量分析功能，
在同类型产品中脱颖而出，卓尔不凡 .

附件选择
TRMS Power Multimeter
型号 描述 订货号
Replacement fuses Fuses (pack of 10), FF (UR) 10 A / 1000 V AC/DC Z109L
Accessories for Operation at a PC
USB-XTRA Bidirectional IR-USB interface adapter Z216C
USB-XTRA Set USB X-TRA interface adapter with METRAwin 10 software Z216D
METRAwin10 Windows software GTZ3240000R0001
Temperature Measuring Accessories
Z3409 Standard Pt100 sensor, class A, for surface and immersion measurements, –40 to +600 °C GTZ3409000R0001
TF220 Pt1000 temperature sensor, class B, for measurement in gases and liquids, –50 to +220 °C Z102A
TF550 Pt100 oven sensor, class B, for measurements in ovens, refrigerators etc., -50 to +550 °C GTZ3408000R0001
TF400CAR Dip-stick oil temperature sensor, Pt1000, class B, –50 to +500 °C, sensor: 3 mm dia. x 810 mm long Z102C
TF400 SURFACE Fast reacting surface temperature sensor (T90 = 2 s), type K thermocouple (NiCr-Ni), –50 to +400 °C Z102E
Adapters, Power Pack, Charger
PMA16 Power measuring adapter for METRAHIT ENERGY with earthing contact adapter plug Z228A
SM16 Current measuring adapter with earthing contact adapter plug GTM9070190E0002
NA X-TRA Broad range variable power pack: 90 to 253 V AC / 5 V DC, 600 V CAT IV Z218G
Pouches and Cases
HIT BAG Rugged Cordura belt pouch for METRA HIT and METRAport multimeters Z115A
HIT BAG+
Large, soft belt pouch for one METRAHIT or METRAPort multimeter. Made of rugged, water-repellent Cordura with 3 separate
compartments for measurement cables, clips, instructions, CD etc.
Z115B
HC20 / HC30 Hard case for one/two METRAHIT multimeter(s) and accessories Z113A / Z113B
Current Sensors, Current Transformers, Flexible Current Sensors
CP30 AC/DC current clamp sensor, 0 to 30 A, 0 to 20 A, transformation ratio: 100 mV/A Z201B
CP330 AC/DC current clamp sensor, 0 to 30 A / 300 A, 0 to 20 / 200 A, 10 mV/A or 1 mV/A Z202B
CP1100 AC/DC current clamp sensor, 0 to 300 A / 1000 A, to 200 A / 1000 A, transformation ratio: 1 mV/A Z203B
CP1800 AC/DC current clamp sensor, 0.5 to 125 A, 5 to 1250 A, 10 mV/A, 1 mV/A Z204A
METRAFLEX 3000 Flexible AC current sensor, measuring range: 30/300/3000 A, transformation ratio: 100 mV / 10 mV / 1 mV/A, 1%,
frequency range: 10 Hz to 20 kHz, with battery, sensor length: 61 cm Z207E
METRAFLEX 300M Flexible miniature AC current sensor, measuring range: 3/30/300 A, 1000 mV / 100 mV / 10 mV/A, 1%, frequency range:
20 Hz to 100 kHz, with battery, sensor length: 16 cm Z207M
WZ12A AC current transformer clamp, 15 to 180 A, 1 mA/A Z219A
Z3511 AC current transformer clamp, 4 to 500 A, 1 mA/A GTZ3511000R0001
Z3512 AC current transformer clamp, 0.5 to 1000 A, 1 mA/A GTZ3512000R0001
Z3514 AC current transformer clamp, 1 to 2000 A, 1 mA/A GTZ3514000R0001
高性能
可以同时测量电流和电压来获取所有重要的功率参数，瞬时测量值（例如有功功
率以及相应的电压和电流值）以及交流电压频率或功率因数出现在扩展的三行显
示屏上。